SEL DITTAINL
IENNY PRODUCTS INC.
HPJ3040, MP, RS, N/C, GEN, PUMP W/FLEL TANK




HPJ3040, MP, RS, NVC, GEN & CAT,PUMP W/FUEL TANK

PARTS LIST
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. PART NO.
1 FRAME,CAGE,ROLL ,ENGINE,GAS,LARGE,HF 1 |ID7775
2 AXLE,FRAME,CAGE,ROLL,ST,PLTD,LRG,HP] 2 |JD7775-B
3 BAR,CROSS,HANDLE,STEEL ,PLATED,LARGE,HF 1 |ID7775-C
4 HANDLE,ENGINE,GAS,ST,PAINTED,LARGE,HPJ 1 |ID7775-D
5 HANDLE,CONTAINER,SOLUTION,LARGE,HPJGAS 1 |ID7775-F
6 BRAKE,WHEEL,STEEL ,PAINTED,LARGE,CPW 1 |ID7775-H
7 COLLAR,BRAKE ,WHEEL,STEEL ,PLATED,HPJ 2 |ID7775-
8 PANEL ,JENNY ,HPJ,STEEL ,PAINTED 1 |ID7775-K
9 PANEL,JENNY ,HPJ, STEEL ,PAINTED ,EXHAUST 1 |ID7775-L
10 DECAL,VINYL,BLUE,HPJ,17-1/4X9,5MIL 2 |JD8484
11 RIVET,AL,.160-.164HOLE,.063-.125GRP,5/32 15 |JP7720-02
12 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,ST,PL ,5/16-18X3/4" 2 |JD 556
13 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STEEL ,PLATED,5/16" 6 |JD612
14 WHEEL ,PNEUMATIC,10"0ODX3/4"ID,BALLBEARING 4 |JP2643-F
15 COLLAR,SCREW,SET,STEEL,PLATED,3/4"I1D 4 |ID7777
16 WASHER,STEEL,3/41D,SAE 4 |JP2036-03
17 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,GR5,ST,PL,1/4-20X3/4" 2 |JD 551
18 WASHER,FLAT,STEEL ,PLATED,1/4 4 |JD 787
19 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STEEL ,PLATED,1/4" 2 |JDe1
20 NUT,HEX,STEEL ,PLATED,1/4-20 2 |JD 791
21 STRAP,RETAINING,VELCRO,CONTAINER,SOLUTN 2 |JD7288
22 SCREW,SLF DRL,HEX WASHER,PLTD,#10x5/8 4 |JD7074-A
23 WASHER,FLAT,STEEL ,PLATED,#10 4 [JD1539
24 GROMMET,RUBBER,BLACK,7/16"1.D. 5 |JD3385-01
25 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,ST,PL,3/8-16X1" 4 |JD 563
26 WASHER,BELLEVILLE,ST ST,1"X1 15/16X1/16T 2 |JD7908
27 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STEEL,PLATED,3/8" 4 |JD 613
28 GROMMET,RUBBER,BLACK,5/8"I.D. 2 |JD3385
29 MUFFLER,ENGINE,KOHLER,PTO,11-15HP 1 |JD7780-01
30-A ENGINE,GASOLINE,KOHLER,13HP,R.S. 1 |ID7781-A
30-B ENGINE,GASOLINE,KOHLER,13HP,E.S. 1 |ID7781
31-A SEE ASSY 1-1A PUMP,PLUNGER,TRIPLEX,3200PS| ,4.0GPM,CAT 1 [JD7808
31-B SEE ASSY 1-1B PUMP,PLUNGER,TRIPLEX,3000PSI,4.0GPM,GEN 1 |ID7791
OIL,PUMP,SYNTHETIC,HIGH-PERFORMANCE,1 PT 1 |JD7999-B
OIL,PUMP,SYNTHETIC,HIGH-PERFORMANCE,1 QT 1 |IJD7999-A
32 HOSE,WASH,PRESSURE,3000PSI,250F,3/8X50FT 1 |ID7790-A
33 SOCKET,QUICK COUPLING,BRASS,3/8"NPTF 1 [JD3102-A
34 GUN, TRIGGER,3000PSI,8GPM,320F 1 [JD6068-B
35 SOCKET,QUICK COUPLING,STAINLESS,3/8NPTF 1 |JD3102-02
36 NOZZLE,SPRAY ,PSI,SS,QCK CON,0 DEG,0#4.5 1 |JD7755-01
37 NOZZLE,SPRAY ,PSI,SS,QCK CON,15DEG,0#4.5 1 |ID7756-01
38 NOZZLE,SPRAY ,PSI,SS,QCK CON,25DEG,0#4.5 1 |ID7757-01
39 NOZZLE,SPRAY ,PSI,SS,QCK CON,40DEG,0#4.5 1 |JD7758-01
40 NOZZLE,SPRAY,SOAP,BR,QCK CON,25DEG,0#40. 1 |ID7759
41 LANCE,INSULATED,STEEL,ZINC-PLATED, 1/4X 36 1 |JP7080-O
42 DECAL ,NUMBER,MODEL ,HPJ3040,BLUE 2 |JD7840
43 DECAL ,NAMEPLATE,OIL FIRED 1 |JD6251-05
44 DECAL,CLEARMYLAR 1 |JD6251-08
45 DECAL,NOTICE,BATTERY,USE 12V 20AMP 1 [JD7023
46 TRAY,BATTERY,STEEL,PAINTED,LARGE,CPW 1 |ID7775-G

JHENNY FRODUCTY




47 WIRE,BATTERY ,ASSY #6 GA,BLACK,30"LONG 1 |JD6066
48 WIRE,BATTERY ,ASSY ,#6 GA,RED,30"LONG 1 |JD3634-B
49 BOX,BATTERY,PLASTIC,BLACK,11X7-1/2X8-3/4 1 [JD7769
50 SCREW,CAP,SOCK HEAD,SS,5/16-18X1-3/4 4 |ID7907
51 PIN,LOCK,HANDLE,1/4X1.843LG,W/RING ST.PL 2 |ID7775-
52 TANK,GASOLINE,PLASTIC,RED,W/GAUGE,3GAL 1 |[ID7770
53 PLUG,QUICK COUPLING,BRASS,1/4"NPTM,GAS 1 |[ID7778-A
54 SOCKET,QUICK COUPLING,BRASS,1/4"HOSE,GAS 1 |[ID7778
55 HOSE,AIR,FUEL,300PSI,212F,1/4" ,BLUE 3 |JE 490

56 CLAMP,HOSE,NYLON,BLACK,.593/.656DIA 1 |JD7859-D
57 FILTER,OIL,CH11-CH13,KOHLER#5205002 1 |ID7767-04
58 TUBING,PVC,CLEAR,3/80DX1/41D 4 |JD3087
59 CLAMP,SLEEVE,PLASTIC,3/8ID 2 |JD2759
60 STRAINER,CHEMICAL,BRASS,1/4"HOSEBARB 1 [JD7140-A
61 KEY,STEEL,1/4X1/4X2-1/2LENGTH 1 |JP6714-03

JENNY PRODUCTS

HP.J3040 MP




ITEMNO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PUMP,PLUNGER, TRIPLEX,3200PSI,4.0GPM,CAT JID7808
2 1 VALVE,RELIEF,THERMAL,145F,1/2"NPTM JD6162-A
3 ! VALVE,RELIEF,2400-3000PS1,160F,3/8NPTM JD7048-A
4 2 LLBOW,STRLELET,STLEEL,PLATLED,3/8NPT JD3717-03
5 1 BARB,HOSE,MALE ,BRASS,3/8HSX3/8NPT JD2855-B
6 1 CLAMP,GEAR,WORM,,SS,1/4 TO 5 8" DIA. ID3068
7 1 TUBING,PVC,REINFORCED,3/8"ID JD7575
) 2 INJECTOR,CHEMICAL.ADJUSTABLE.4-5GPM,3/8" JD6140-C
9 1.5' | VALVE,UNLOAD.,PST ACT,3200PSL,8.0 GPM JD3324-0O
10 1 PLUG,QUICK COUPLING,STAINLESS,3/8"NPTF JD3103-A
11 1 BARB,HOSE, MALE,BRASS,3/8HSX1/4ANPT JD7220
12 1 CONNECTOR,BR,3/4GARDEN HOSEX1/2NPTM,SWIV JD7142
13 1 WASHLER,RUBBER,HOSLE,GARDLEN,W O SCRELN JD 809-01
14 1 STRAINER,WATER,IN-LINE,ALUMINUM,1 2"NPT JD7782
15 1 PLUG,HEAD,SQUARL,BRASS,1/4NPT JD 679-02
16 | ADAPTER,EXPANDING,BRASS, 1/2MX1/2F JD6224-04
17 1 ADAPTER,LXPANDING,STECL,PLATCD,3 8MX3/8I¢ JD6224-02

FIGURE 1-1A (PUMP,CAT., FITTING, HPJ3040, ASS'Y)




ITEM NO.] QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PUMP,PLUNGER,TRIPLEX,3000PSI,4.0GPM,GEN ID7791
2 1 | VALVL RELIEE, THERMAL,1451,1/2"NPTM ID6162-A
3 1 | VALVERELIEF,2400-3000PSI,160F,3/8NPTM TD7048-A
4 | | CLBOW,STREET,STEEL,PLATED,3/SNPT ID3717-03
5 ] | BARB,HOSL,MALL,BRASS,3/8HSX3/8NPT JD2855-B
6 2 | CLAMP,GEAR,WORM.SS,1/4 TO 5/8" DIA. ID3068
7 1.5'| TUBING,PVC,REINFORCED,3/8"ID ID7575
8 I | INJLCTOR,CHEMICALADJUSTABLL,4-5GPM,3/8" ID6140-C
9 1| VALVL,UNLOAD,PSL ACT,3200PS1.8.0 GPM ID3324-0
10 1 | PLUG,QUICK COUPLING.STAINLESS,3/8"NPTF ID3103-A
11 I | BARB.IIOSE.MALE BRASS,3/8IISX1/4NPT ID7220
12 1 | CONNLCTOR,BR.3/AGARDLN HOSLX1/2NPTM.SWIV ID7142
13 1 | STRAINER,WATER,IN-LINE.ALUMINUM,1/2"NPT ID7782
14 1 | PLUGHEAD,SQUARFE,BRASS,1/4NPT ID 679-02
15 1 | ADAPTLER,EXPANDING,STLLEL,PLATLD,3/8MX3/8F TD6224-02
16 1 | ADAPTER,EXPANDING.BRASS,1/2MX1/2F 1D6224-04
17 1 | WASHFER,RUBBER,HOSF,GARDEN,W/Q SCREEN ID 809-01

FIGURE 1-1B(PUMP,GEN., FITTING, HPJ3040, ASS'Y)



